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LUNCH MENU 

     
 

Week of 3/01 thru 3/05 

 Monday, Mar. 01—Bring your lunch 

 Tuesday, Mar. 02—Sen or Lopez: 2 Chicken, Cheese and Rice 

 Wednesday, Mar. 03—Chick-Fil-A: Chicken Strips, Chips, Cookie 

 Thursday, Mar. 04—Subway: 6” Ham on White, Chips, Cookie 

 Friday, Mar. 05—4 Seasons: Club Sandwich, Pasta Salad, Brownie 

 

Week of 3/08 thru 3/12 

 Monday, Mar. 08—Bring your lunch 

 Tuesday, Mar. 09—Sen or Lopez: 2 Beef Tacos  and Rice 

 Wednesday, Mar. 10—Chick-Fil-A: Chicken Nuggets, Chips, Cookie 

 Thursday, Mar. 11—Subway: 6” Turkey on White, Chips, Cookie 

 Friday, Mar. 12—4 Seasons: Chicken Wrap, Chips, Cookies 

 

 

 
Prices: Chick-Fil-A     $5.25 Sen or Lopez   $5.25 
  McDonald’s    $5.25 Subway     $5.25 
  4 Seasons    $5.25 DaVinci     $5.25 
  Pizza Slices:   1-$2.00,      2-$2.50,      3-$3.00 

 

**You can view the monthly lunch calendar on our website 
www.hcahopkinsville.org. All lunch order forms must be placed by 9:00 
a.m. the day prior to the lunch of choice. 
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The board voted last night to make March 12th and April 1st   

full days instead of half days.  Please mark your calendars  

with these changes.  
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Varsity Boys and Varsity Girls 

Basketball will be going to 

state tournament this weekend.  

GO WARRIORS!! 

 

There will be an HCA Archery Clinic on 

Saturday, March 20th at 9:00 a.m. 

In the gym for any HCA student in 

Grades 3-12 interested in archery. 

No experience or equipment required. 

Please sign up by emailing Lori at: 

lethom00@yahoo.com or visit the 

FB page: www.facebook.com/hcaarchery 

mailto:k.tubbs@hcahopkinsville.org?subject=PTF%20Spring%20Fundraiser
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